
School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 8:40 2:45 3:35

Bus Assigned: # 122

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

IN/GRACEY 2094 HWY 140 6:40

IN/GRACEY 2138 HYW 140 6:41

IN/GRACEY 2030 HWY 140 6:42

Devonwood Dr & Masterson Ln 8:10

20th & S St    (Fremont) 8:15

Stephen Gray Park 8:20

Carol Gabriault 8:25

Transfers to Hoover 8:40

Transfers to Cruickshank 8:40

Transfers to Rivera 8:40

PM Bus Stops:

20th & S St    (Fremont) 3:00 3:50

Stephen Gray Park 3:05 3:55

Carol Gabriault 3:10 4:00

Devonwood Dr & Masterson Ln 3:15 4:05

2094 HWY 140 3:50 4:40

2138 HYW 140 3:51 4:41

2030 HWY 140 3:52 4:42

Tenaya


